



Support Shelby County Right to Life in a <u>super easy</u> and <u>free</u> way just by signing up for Kroger's Community Rewards Program!

It only takes a few minutes to register your Kroger Plus shopper's card with Community Rewards, and then you need only re-enroll each January.

After registering, you will help earn money for SCRTL every time you swipe your Kroger Plus card!!

Support Shelby County Right to Life when using your Kroger Plus Card!!

Getting started is easy!

Just go to <u>www.krogercommunityrewards.com</u> and create an account using your existing Kroger Plus Card number. (Don't forget to write down your password)

Then just follow these easy steps to register for Community Rewards:

- Select "Sign in" and then under Community Rewards click "Enroll Now"
- Under "Find Your Organization": Enter 40734 then select "Search"
- Under "Select Your Organization", select box next to: Shelby County TN Right to Life Education Fund.
- Click "Enroll"

You will now see Shelby County Right to Life Education Fund listed under Community Rewards on your account summary page.

Once you register your Plus Card, a portion of every shopping trip you make using your Kroger Plus card will now help support SCRTL. It's that easy!! Your cash register receipts will also list SCRTL as your organization of choice.

Thanks so very much for your support of LIFE!

Enrollment questions? Please email shelbycountytnrighttolife@gmail.com